7.09. 23, 14:07 33rd NATO Chess 2023
33rd NATO Chess 2023
Organizer:  Slovenian Armed Forces
Arbiter- IA Luc CORNET, IA Marjan DROBNE, NA Klara VIDMAR,
roiter. NA Andrej Znidarcic
s Tournament: Swiss Standard (7 Rounds)
50014 Rate of S "
Play: 90 min with incr. 30
Dates: from 04/09/2023 to 08/09/2023
Tie-Breaks: Buch, B Med1, DirEn, #Wins, # B
| R1/R2 |R3 [R4 [R5 |pair. R6 |
Ranking after round 5
Cl| Title | Name Firstname |(EloUsed|Country|Name Club | P.Tot.| Perf|Buch Me dB; DirEn | #Wins g
1[FM | Stein, Robert 2419( mm=m [ Germany 4.5|2555(16.50( 10.50 - 41 2
2 IM Koksal, Ege 2326( I | Turkey 4.5|2505(16.50( 10.00 - 41 3
Pavlidis
’ = -
3(IM Anastasios 2289| E= | Greece 4.0/2390(17.50( 11.00 3 2
Pietruszewski,
4 Marcin 2216(| mmm [Poland 4.0/2430(17.50( 10.50 - 3 2
5 Delfino, Luigi 2240 W B |ltaly 4.0/ 2262(16.00( 9.50 - 3( 3
6 Hansen, Stefan 2127 === | Denmark 4.0(12348(15.00{ 9.00 - 3| 2
7 Sycz, Dariusz 2183| mmmm |[Poland 4.0/ 2265(15.00( 8.50 - 41 3
Tetepoulidis, .
8 loannis 2115|| EE= | Greece 4.0/ 2218(15.00( 8.50 - 3 2
Aizpurua, Patrick United States
9| FM Emilio 2304 E= of America 4.0{(2379(15.00|| 8.00 - 41 3
10|cM | Watters, Chase 2138 E= |UnitedStates | 4 4l5030014.00] 900 -] 43
’ = ||of America ) ) )
Andersen, Hans-
11 Christoph 2222| ®== | Germany 4.0\ 2244 (14.00( 8.50 - 3( 3
12 Lami, Damiano 2128 B B |ltaly 4.0((2194(13.00| 8.50 - 3| 2
. s || United
13 Onley, David E 2026 == Kingdom 3.5|(2197(16.50| 10.00 - 2( 2
14|FM | Helbig, Mark 2307| m===m | Germany 3.5(2197(15.50| 9.50 - 3 2
15[|GM | Firat, Burak 2445\ Il | Turkey 3.5|(2242(15.50| 9.00 - 3 2
. United States
16|FM | Wang, Eigen 2192| EBE= of America 3.5|(2196(15.00| 8.50 - 3 2
17| FM | Wantiez, Fabrice 2227 B B | Belgium 3.5(2189(14.50( 8.00 - 3| 2
Mouroutis, .
18 Konstantinos 2128| E= | Greece 3.5(2201(14.00( 9.50 - 213
19| WGM g;'::'ece'om'a’ 2260( === || atvia 3.5/2157|14.00| 9.00 - 2| 2
20/ FM Pedersen, Finn 2266| mmm |[[Denmark 3.5|12138|13.50{| 8.00 - 3| 3
21 Jauk, Wilhelm 2159( === [ Germany 3.5//2063|13.50|| 7.50 - 33
22 Cichy, Kamil 2195| ommm |[Poland 3.5|(2129(13.50| 7.50 - 2( 3
23 Graczyk, Damian 2165( pmmm [ Poland 3.5|[199413.00| 7.50 - 3( 3
Giedraitis, . .
24 Mingaudas 1877| mmm | Lithuania 3.5(2100(13.00( 7.50 - 313
25 Mestek, Igor 2125| mpmm | Slovenia 3.5(2117|(12.50( 7.50 - 2|3
26 Hadzicki, Tomasz 1941| mmm [NATO 2 3.5|(2088(12.00| 8.00 - 3 2
27 Tocco, Paolo 2056 W B |ltaly 3.5|[1957(12.00| 7.50 - 3 3
28 Schott, Guido 2022( m=m (NATOLTM 1 3.5(2058(12.00( 7.50 - 3( 3
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7.09. 23, 14:.07 33rd NATO Chess 2023
. . - || THE
29 Van Drie, Rik 2058| == | Netherlands 3.5((1906( 11.00{ 7.00 2( 2
Pedersen, Jacob —
30 Bang 2143|| === | Denmark 3.5((2060( 11.00( 6.50 3| 2
31 Sauer, Marko 2014 === |NATO 1 3.0][2191][17.00] 10.50 2[ 3
Pavlidou, .
32|WIM | ppis o 2088| = | Greece 3.0([2126[14.50| 9.00 3| 2
33 Akin, Tolga 1683| pzm | Turkey 3.0][2065[[13.50] 9.00 2[ 3
34 Keough, Robert 2067 BE= |NATOLTM2 3.0[1990[[13.50] 8.50 2[ 2
35 Thompson, 1708| BeB |canada 3.0(209113.50| 8.00 3] 2
Daniel
Circenis, .
36 Kaspars 1847| === || atvia 3.0([2124[13.00( 8.00 3| 2
37 Michalowski, 1898 Poland 3.0{2043(13.00| 7.50 3 2
Patryk _— olan . . .
38 Pazeriene, Diana 1955 == Lithuania 3.0(2027(13.00( 7.00 2( 2
Bacak,
39 Muharmed Kaan 2031 EZE | Turkey 3.0([2008[12.50( 7.50 3| 3
40 Duren, Andrew o007| == |UnitedStates | 4 glo61504250] 7.50 3| 3
’ = | of America : ' '
— The
41 Cheung, Jan 2050 = | Netherlands 3.0([1952[12.50| 6.50 3| 2
42 Pirs, Matjaz 1978| mmm | Slovenia 3.0][1891][11.00] 5.50 2[ 2
] United States
43 Peraino, Andrew 1957 E= of America 3.0(1933(/10.50( 6.00 3| 2
Cirkvencic, .
44 Frane 1046| mmm | Slovenia 2.5((2040(16.00] 10.50 2( 2
45 Steen, Kris 1739 mm |Belgium 2.5][2078][15.50] 9.00 1] 2
46 Nilsson, Erik 2010( === [Denmark 2.5|(2042(15.00] 10.00 11 2
47 Simard, Francois 1756\ HB«+0 | Canada 2.5|1968(15.00( 9.50 2( 3
48 Valeinis, Janis 2178][ === | atvia 2.5][2023][15.00] 9.00 2[ 2
. J— United
49 Wells, Daniel J 1991) B | Kingdom 2.5(197314.50| 9.50 1{ 2
50 Verlaine, Alex 1983| === |/Luxembourg 2.5|(2001(14.50| 9.00 2( 3
51 Dekker, Ard 1933 == |[NATOLTM2 | 2.5][1990(14.50] 8.50 1] 3
United States
52 Unruh, Charles M 1830 BE= | 000 2.5((1994[14.00{ 9.00 2( 3
53 Kedzierski, 2021 Poland 2.5( 2086 14.00| 9.00 2( 2
Slawomir — ofan . . .
Hof - Van Run, - | The
54 Ricke 2064| == | Netherlands 2.5((1928(/14.00( 8.00 2( 3
55 Violini, Paolo 1941 mm [ty 2.5][1832[[13.50] 8.00 2[ 3
56 Smit, Jan 1754| === | NATO 2 2.5][1955[[13.00] 8.00 2[ 2
57 Tommasini, Enzo 2086 [N | Italy 2.5(1808[13.00 7.50 21 3
58 Woolf, Ben 1571 =p= |[NATO 2 2.5][1948][13.00] 7.50 2[ 2
59 ﬁgr‘,’lpme'"ers’ 1895 mmm (NATOLTM2 | 2.5[[1890(13.00[ 7.00 2| 2
J— United
60 Parker, Glen D 1973 2 | Kingdom 2.5((1961[12.50( 8.00 2( 3
61 Steffers, Hendrik 1802 == [NATOLTM 1 2.5][1853[[12.50] 7.50 1
62 Ef°"t'""Y”" 2050 m W lNATO 1 2.5(1902]12.50(| 7.00 20 2
iego
63 Hernandez, 1997| E= |[NATOLTM 1 2.5((1782[12.50( 7.00 2( 2
Albert
64 Bohn, Ulrich 2161 == | Germany 2.5/11913(12.00( 7.50 2| 2
Kapsomenakis, p—
65 Potroc 1862| 1= |NATO?2 2.5((1872[12.00( 7.00 2( 2
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66 Koops, Janis 1643| === | Latvia 2.5(1928(12.00( 7.00 - 2|2
. . - || ThE
67 Kruit, Erik 1851 Netherlands 2.5|(1772| 11.00| 6.50 - 2( 2
68 Jacob, Tobias 2001 == | Germany 2.5(1843(10.50( 5.50 - 2| 2
69 Middaugh, Jon S 1807|| E= |NATO1 2.5|1862(10.50( 5.50 - 11 2
70 Rosseel, Kimball 1827\ W B | Belgium 2.5(1786(10.00( 5.50 - 2|2
71 Dino, Giuseppe 1783 W W |ltaly 2.,5|(1769| 9.00| 5.00 - 2\ 2
72 ;'aata’ Alexander| 50l == | Norway 2.0(1810{14.00| 8.50 ; 2| 3
73 Farrell, John 1849 E= |NATOLTM?2 2.0{(1690(13.50| 8.00 - 11 3
74 Tikerpuu, Mati 1901| == | Estonia 2.0(11897(13.00( 9.00 - 11 2
75 Stuhr, Finn 1701| mmm [[NATOLTM 2 2.0|(1875(12.50| 7.50 - 11 3
76 Kersic, Matej 2091 = || Slovenia 2.0(/1765|12.00| 8.00 - 11 3
77 Cappon, Kaan 1758 HW B | Belgium 2.0|(177112.00| 8.00 - 11 3
78 Christen, Pierre 1847| == | Luxembourg 2.0\/1788|12.00| 7.50 - 2|3
s || UNited
79 Graham, Frazer 1823| == Kingdom 2.0|(1840(12.00| 7.50 - 23
Tenin, J— United
80 Aleksander 1812 == Kingdom 2.0(1815( 11.00( 7.00 - 213
Brusokas, . .
81 Eduardas 1922|| mmm | Lithuania 2.0|(1737| 11.00| 7.00 - 11 3
82 ggxg's'z’ Ozgur 1502 [ZM |NATO 1 2.0{ 1790 11.00|| 6.50 - 1] 2
Voroblievas, . .
83 Arturas 1707|| mmm | Lithuania 2.0\1744(10.50( 7.50 - 2( 3
84 uzsever, Ihsan 1554| pEm | Turkey 2.0(179710.50| 7.00 ; 1] 3
85 Ivbulis, Martins 1836| === | Latvia 2.0(11806(10.50( 5.50 - 2| 2
86 Korge, Kersti 1814| == [ Estonia 2.0//1656(10.50( 5.50 - 11 2
87 Tucker, David S 1892| == |(NATOLTM 1 2.0(11722|10.50( 5.00 - of 3
Van De Walle, - || THhE
88 Rob 1860 o Netherlands 2.01730(10.00( 5.00 - 23
89 Porila, Andree 1559 —_— Estonia 2.0(1768( 9.50| 5.50 - 11 2
90 Glatty, Zbigniew 1705| pmmm |NATO1 2.0(1750| 8.50| 5.00 - 2(3
91 Kamisli, Yigit 1386| [EH | Turkey 2.011693| 8.50( 5.00 - 1 2
92 Cavinato, Ermes 1328 B B |[NATO?2 2.0|(1648| 8.00| 4.50 - 2( 2
93 Bublys, Vaidotas 1781|| g | Lithuania 1.5[1795([15.00| 9.00 - 11 3
- J— United
94 Bradley, William 1594 ZEiE Kingdom 1.5[1774](13.50| 8.00 - 11 3
Skaburskis, . .
95 Martynas 1801|| mmm | Lithuania 1.5[1597|[12.50| 7.00 - 11 3
96 Blair, Jimmy 1474 == |NATO1 1.5(1655| 11.50( 7.50 - 11 3
97 Souchard, Pler- 1287| Hel |Canada 1.5( 1546 | 11.50| 7.50 - 1] 3
lvanovs, —
98 Aleksejs 1756| == [ NATO 2 1.5(1723 | 11.50( 7.50 - 11 2
99 Langer, Herb 1751\ B+0 |[NATOLTM 1 1.5[1673|11.50| 7.00 - 11 3
100 Ivsek, Cveto 1723|| pmmm || Slovenia 1.5(1555|( 11.00( 7.00 - 11 3
101 Kries, Yvon 1561 = ||Luxembourg 1.5(1708|( 11.00| 7.00 - 11 3
102 Coulon, Dominic 1721\ B+0 | Canada 1.5(1620|(10.00( 6.00 - 11 2
103 Abbate, Giovanni 1525 B B |[NATO?2 1.5[1542|| 9.00| 6.00 - 11 3
Echavarria
104 Hidalgo, 1711(| [J«J [ Canada 1.0/ 1582|(12.50| 8.00 - of 3
Fernando
105 Hater, David 1924|| E= |NATOLTM1 1.0[1535([12.50| 7.50 - 11 2
106 Papler, Peter 1697| mpmm | Slovenia 1.0(1671|[12.00( 7.00 - 11 3
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107 Vael, Steve 1665| === | Luxembourg 1.0/1682|(12.00| 6.50 - o] 2
108 Allmann, Lauri 1788| === [ Estonia 1.0(|1610] 11.00|| 7.00 - 11 2
109 Rizihs, Valerijs 1570| === | Latvia 1.0/1575|[10.00| 6.50 - 11 3
110 Cardillo, Raffaele 1641 BB |NATO1 1.0/1545|| 9.50| 6.50 - 11 3
111 O’Byrne, Daniel 1655|| == |INATOLTM 2 1.0/1399|| 8.50| 5.50 - 11 3
Van Den Heuvel, - || ThE
112 Tonnie 1802| Netherlands 1.0{(1376| 8.00| 5.50 - 11 3
113 Ulusoy, Mustafa 1643 [l |NATOLTM 1 1.0/1502|| 8.00| 5.00 - 0] 2
114 Jansen, Johan 1003|| === | NATO 1 0.5|(1052| 8.50| 5.00 - of 3
115 Ghiacy, Jelani 1167| Jw«l |[[NATOLTM 2 0.0 882 8.50 5.50 - off 3
Zaburdyaev,
116 Tomas 1378 N+0 |Canada 0.0//1034| 8.50| 4.00 - 0l 2
Top of the page
Round 6 (07/09/2023) Pairings
Name First . Name First .
Board Name Points| F-Elo|Country Res. Name Points|| F-Elo|Country
1 Koksal, Ege 4.5 (2326) TUR -  Stein, Robert 4.5 (2419) GER
Aizpurua, _ . .
2 Patrick Emilio 4.0 (2304) USA Lami, Damiano 4.0 (2128) ITA
) Pavlidis,
3 Sycz, Dariusz 4.0 (2183) POL - o tacios 4.0 (2289)  GRE
4 Delfino, Luigi 4.0 (2240) ITA -  Pletruszewski, 4.0 (2216) POL
Marcin
Andersen,
5 Hans- 4.0 (2222) GER - Hansen, Stefan 4.0 (2127) DEN
Christoph
g \vatters, 4.0 (2138) USA -  letepoulidis, 4.0 (2115)  GRE
Chase Ioannis
7 Mouroutis, 3.5 (2128) GRE -  Firat, Burak 3.5 (2445) TUR
Konstantinos
8 Mestek, Igor 3.5 (2125) SLO - Helbig, Mark 3.5 (2307) GER
g pedersen, 3.5 (2266) DEN -  Van Drie, Rik 3.5 (2058)  NED
10 Tocco, Paolo 3.5 (2056) ITA - gi'rf;"ece'ozo'a' 3.5 (2260) LAT
11 Schott, Guido 3.5 (2022) GER - Wantiez, Fabrice 3.5 (2227) BEL
12 Cichy, Kamil 3.5 (2195) POL - Ei‘:zrse”' Jacob 35 (2143)  DEN
Giedraitis, _ .
13 Mingaudas 3.5 (1877) LTU Wang, Eigen 3.5 (2192) USA
14 grac.zyk' 3.5 (2165) POL -  Onley, David E 3.5 (2026) ENG
amian
15 Jauk, Wilhelm 3.5 (2159) GER - ;'adz'Ck" 3.5 (1941) POL
omasz
. . Pavlidou,
16 Pirs, Matjaz 3.0 (1978) SLO - Ekaterini 3.0 (2088) GRE
17 Keough, 3.0 (2067) USA -  Pazeriene, Diana 3.0 (1955) LTU
Robert
18 Akin, Tolga 3.0 (1683) TUR - Cheung, Jan 3.0 (2050) NED
Bacak,
19 Muhammed 3.0 (2031) TUR - Peraino, Andrew 3.0 (1957) USA
Kaan
20 Sauer, Marko 3.0 (2014) GER -  Michalowski, 3.0 (1898) POL
Patryk
Duren, _ Circenis,
21 p oo 3.0 (2007) USA Kaspars 3.0 (1847) LAT
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45

46

47

48

49
50
51

52
53

Valeinis, Janis

Dekker, Ard

Tommasini,
Enzo

Hof - Van
Run, Rieke

Kruit, Erik

Unruh,
Charles M

Rosseel,
Kimball

Middaugh, Jon
S

Dino,
Giuseppe

Steffers,
Hendrik

Verlaine, Alex
Parker, Glen D

Simard,
Francois

Violini, Paolo
Kersic, Matej

Flaata,
Alexander R.

Brusokas,
Eduardas

Voroblievas,
Arturas

Tucker, David
S

Van De Walle,
Rob

Farrell, John

Christen,
Pierre

Yuzsever,
Ihsan Cenk

Graham,
Frazer
Glatty,
Zbigniew
Skaburskis,
Martynas

Bublys,
Vaidotas

Bouchard,
Pier-Alex

Langer, Herb
Ivsek, Cveto

Blair, Jimmy
Van Den
Heuvel,

2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
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2.0
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2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5

1.5
1.0

(2178)
(1933)
(2086)

(2064)
(1851)
(1830)
(1827)
(1807)
(1783)

(1802)

(1983)
(1973)

(1756)

(1941)
(2091)

(2050)
(1922)
(1707)
(1892)
(1860)
(1849)
(1847)
(1554)
(1823)
(1705)
(1801)
(1781)

(1287)
(1751)
(1723)

(1474)
(1802)

LAT
NED
ITA

NED

NED

USA

BEL

USA

ITA

NED

LUX
ENG

CAN

ITA
SLO

NOR

LTU

LTU

ENG

NED

USA

LUX

TUR

ENG

POL

LTU

LTU

CAN
CAN
SLO

ENG
NED

33rd NATO Chess 2023

Thompson,
Daniel

Bohn, Ulrich

Koopmeiners,
Karl

Kapsomenakis,
Petros

Frontini, Yuri
Diego
Kedzierski,
Slawomir

Nilsson, Erik

Jacob, Tobias

Hernandez,
Albert

Wells, Daniel ]

Smit, Jan
Steen, Kris

Cirkvencic,
Franci

Koops, Janis
Woolf, Ben

Tenin,
Aleksander

Cappon, Kaan
Tikerpuu, Mati
Stuhr, Finn

Porila, Andree

Kaygisiz, Ozgur

Can

Kamisli, Yigit

Ivbulis, Martins

Cavinato, Ermes

Korge, Kersti

Coulon, Dominic

Bradley, William

Ivanovs,
Aleksejs

Kries, Yvon

Abbate,
Giovanni

Hater, David

Ulusoy, Mustafa

3.0
2.5
2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5

2.5
2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5

1.0
1.0

(1708)
(2161)
(1895)

(1862)
(2050)
(2021)
(2010)
(2001)
(1997)

(1991)

(1754)
(1739)

(1946)

(1643)
(1571)

(1812)
(1758)
(1901)
(1701)
(1559)
(1502)
(1386)
(1836)
(1328)
(1814)
(1721)
(1594)

(1756)
(1561)
(1525)

(1924)
(1643)

CAN
GER
GER

GRE

ITA

POL

DEN

GER

USA

ENG

NED
BEL

SLO

LAT
ENG

ENG

BEL

EST

DEN

EST

TUR

TUR

LAT

ITA

EST

CAN

ENG

LAT
LUX
ITA

USA
TUR
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Tonnie
54 gar?i‘glne' 1.0 (1655) ENG -  Allmann, Lauri 1.0 (1788) EST
Cardillo Echavarria
55 ' 1.0 (1641) ITA -  Hidalgo, 1.0 (1711) CAN
Raffaele
Fernando
56 Rizihs, Valerijs 1.0 (1570) LAT - Vael, Steve 1.0 (1665) LUX
57 Papler, Peter 1.0 (1697) SLO - %ab”rdyae"' 0.0 (1378) CAN
omas
58 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0 (1167) CAN - Jansen, Johan 0.5 (1003) NED
Top of the page
Round 5 (07/09/2023) Results
Name First . Name First .
Board Name Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name Points|| F-Elo|Country
, _ Aizpurua,
1 Stein, Robert 3.5 (2419) GER 1-0 PR 4.0 (2304) USA
o Wantiez, 3.5 (2227) BEL 0-1 Koksal, Ege 3.5 (2326)  TUR
Fabrice
3 Pietruszewski, 5 5 (5796) POL 1a-y, Haviidis, 3.5 (2289) GRE
Marcin Anastasios
4 Tetepoulidis, 3.5 (2115) GRE Vz-V2 Delfino, Luigi 3.5 (2240) ITA
Ioannis
5 Reizniece- 3.0 (2260) LAT 1»-% Hansen, Stefan 3.5 (2127) DEN
Ozola, Dana
Pavlidou, _ Andersen,
6 Eraterin. 3.0 (2088) GRE 0-1 o T opn 30 (2222) GER
7 Onley, David E 3.0 (2026) ENG V-2 Cichy, Kamil 3.0 (2195) POL
8 Wang, Eigen 3.0 (2192) USA 12-12 Mestek, Igor 3.0 (2125) SLO
g Circenis, 3.0 (1847) LAT 0-1 Sycz, Dariusz 3.0 (2183) POL
Kaspars
10 E,";f:‘;;ows"" 3.0 (1898)  POL 0-1 Watters, Chase 3.0 (2138)  USA
Bacak,
11 Lami, Damiano 3.0 (2128) ITA 1-0 Muhammed 3.0 (2031) TUR
Kaan
1o Hadzicki, 3.0 (1941) POL V-1 ljOuroutis, 3.0 (2128) GRE
Tomasz Konstantinos
13 Firat, Burak 2.5 (2445) TUR 1-0 Sauer, Marko 3.0 (2014) GER
14 Helbig, Mark 2.5 (2307) GER 1-0 Verlaine, Alex 2.5 (1983) LUX
15 Kedzierski, 2.5 (2021) POL 0-1 Pedersen, Finn 2.5 (2266) DEN
Slawomir
16 Valeinis, Janis 2.5 (2178) LAT 0-1 Schott, Guido 2.5 (2022) GER
17 Smit, Jan 2.5 (1754) NED 0-1 Craczvk, 2.5 (2165) POL
Damian
. Giedraitis,
18 Bohn, Ulrich 2.5 (2161) GER  0-1 in ™ des 2.5 (1877) LTU
19 Woolf, Ben 2.5 (1571) ENG 0-1 Jauk, Wilhelm 2.5 (2159) GER
20 E‘;ﬂgse”' Jacob 5 5 (2143)  DEN 1-0 Parker, GlenD 2.5 (1973)  ENG
21 Keough, Robert 2.5 (2067) USA 12-12 Akin, Tolga 2.5 (1683) TUR
22 Van Drie, Rik 2.5 (2058) NED 1-0 >imard, 2.5 (1756) CAN
Francois
23 gg';‘&?”c'c' 2.5 (1946) SLO 0-1 Tocco, Paolo 2.5 (2056) ITA
E?;ﬁ;'e”e' 2.0 (1955) LTU 1-0 Kersic, Matej 2.0 (2091) SLO
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42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56

Steffers,
Hendrik

Steen, Kris

Cheung, Jan

Thompson,
Daniel

Nilsson, Erik

Duren, Andrew

Jacob, Tobias
Wells, Daniel J
Pirs, Matjaz
Peraino,

Andrew

Hernandez,
Albert

Frontini, Yuri
Diego
Ivanovs,
Aleksejs

Porila, Andree

Tikerpuu, Mati

Koopmeiners,
Karl

Kaygisiz, Ozgur
Can

Kapsomenakis,
Petros

Kruit, Erik
Kamisli, Yigit
Rosseel,
Kimball
Middaugh, Jon
S

Koops, Janis
Hater, David

Vael, Steve
Ivbulis, Martins
Korge, Kersti

Cavinato,
Ermes

Allmann, Lauri

Rizihs, Valerijs
Coulon,
Dominic
Ulusoy, Mustafa

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5

1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5

(1802)
(1739)
(2050)

(1708)
(2010)
(2007)

(2001)
(1991)
(1978)

(1957)
(1997)
(2050)
(1756)

(1559)
(1901)
(1895)

(1502)

(1862)

(1851)
(1386)

(1827)
(1807)
(1643)
(1924)

(1665)
(1836)
(1814)

(1328)

(1788)
(1570)
(1721)
(1643)

NED

BEL

NED

CAN
DEN
USA

GER
ENG
SLO

USA

USA

ITA

LAT

EST
EST
GER

TUR

GRE

NED
TUR

BEL

USA

LAT

USA

LUX
LAT
EST

ITA

EST

LAT
CAN
TUR

33rd NATO Chess 2023

12=1/

12-1/>

1-0

1-0
1/2=1/

12=1/
12=-1/2
1-0

1-0

0-1

12=1/
12-1/>
1-0

12-1/>

0-1

0-1

1-0
12-1/>

Tommasini,
Enzo

Hof - Van Run,
Rieke

Christen,
Pierre
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Fernando
57 é?bate'. 0.5 (1525) ITA 1-0 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0 (1167)  CAN
lovanni
5g Zaburdyaev, 0.0 (1378) CAN o0-1 O Byme, 0.0 (1655)  ENG
Tomas Daniel
Top of the page
Round 4 (06/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name First Points|| F-Elo|Country
Name Name
1 Pavlidis, 3.0 (2289)  GRE Va-% Stein, Robert 3.0 (2419)  GER
Anastasios
2 Koksal, Ege 3.0 (2326) TUR Va-V2 f,;::z‘f:zews‘(" 3.0 (2216) POL
Aizpurua, _ Pavlidou,
3 ook emilio 30 (2304) USA 1-0 o* oo 3.0 (2088) GRE
4 Hansen, Stefan 2.5 (2127) DEN 1-0 Helbig, Mark 2.5 (2307) GER
Mouroutis, 1._1.. Reizniece-
5 orstantinos 2.5 (2128) GRE Va2 o SN a 2.5 (2260) LAT
6 Delfino, Luigi 2.5  (2240) ITA 1-0 g;;';‘ﬁ”c'c' 2.5 (1946) SLO
7 Parker, Glen D 2.5 (1973)  ENG o0-1 antiez 2.5 (2227) BEL
Fabrice
8 Jauk, Wilhelm 2.5 (2159) GER 0-1 ITetep‘.’“"d's' 2.5 (2115) GRE
oannis
9 Sauer, Marko 2.5 (2014) GER - Lami, Damiano 2.5 (2128) ITA
10 Firat, Burak 2.0 (2445) TUR a-1 gledz'ersfk" 2.0 (2021) POL
awomir
Andersen,
11 e christoph 20 (2222) GER 1-0 Duren, Andrew 2.0 (2007) USA
12 Cichy, Kamil 2.0 (2195) POL 1-0 Jacob, Tobias 2.0 (2001) GER
13 Dekker, Ard 2.0 (1933) NED 0-1 Wang, Eigen 2.0 (2192) USA
14 Sycz, Dariusz 2.0 (2183) POL 1-0 Nilsson, Erik 2.0 (2010) DEN
15 Verlaine, Alex 2.0 (1983) LUX v%2=12 Valeinis, Janis 2.0 (2178) LAT
16 Watters, Chase 2.0 (2138) USA 1-0 Wells, Daniel ] 2.0 (1991) ENG
Peraino,
17 Mestek, Igor 2.0 (2125) slo 1-0 oo 2.0 (1957) USA
1g Tommasini, 2.0 (2086) ITA 0-1 Hadzicki, 2.0 (1941) POL
Enzo Tomasz
19 f,l'.edra't's' 2.0 (1877) LTU v2-%2 Keough, Robert 2.0 (2067) USA
ingaudas
Hof - Van Run, _ Michalowski,
20 Lo 2.0 (2064) NED 0-1 2.0 (1898) POL
21 Akin, Tolga 2.0 (1683) TUR Va-2 Van Drie, Rik 2.0 (2058) NED
Flaata, Circenis,
22 e der R, 2.0 (2050) NOR 0-1 (Ll 2.0 (1847) LAT
Bacak,
23 Muhammed 2.0 (2031) TUR 1-0 Steen, Kris 2.0 (1739) BEL
Kaan
24 Lljlnr“h' Charles 55 (1830) USA 0-1 Onley, David E 2.0 (2026)  ENG
25 Pedersen, Finn 1.5 (2266) DEN 1-0 Tikerpuu, Mati 1.5 (1901) EST
26 Graczyk, 1.5 (2165) poL 1-0 Koopmeiners, 1.5 (1895) GER
Damian Karl
o7 Brusokas, 1.5 (1922) LTU 0-1 Bohn, Ulrich 1.5 (2161) GER
Eduardas
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7.09. 23, 14:07 33rd NATO Chess 2023
Round 3 (05/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name First Points|| F-Elo|Country
Name Name
1 E/;:'Eziu:zewskl, 2.0 (2216) POL 1-0 Firat, Burak 2.0 (2445) TUR
2 Stein, Robert 2.0 (2419) GER 1-0 Sycz, Dariusz 2.0 (2183) POL
3 Wang, Eigen 2.0 (2192) USA 0-1 Koksal, Ege 2.0 (2326) TUR
4 Helbig, Mark 2.0 (2307) GER a-1, llouroutis, 2.0 (2128) GRE
Konstantinos
L . _ Aizpurua,
5 Valeinis, Janis 2.0 (2178) LAT O0-1 Patrick Emilio 2.0 (2304) USA
g Pavlidis, 2.0 (2289) GRE 1-0 Watters, Chase 2.0 (2138) USA
Anastasios ) ! )
7 Hansen, Stefan 2.0 (2127) DEN v2-%2 Delfino, Luigi 2.0 (2240) ITA
g Pavlidou, 2.0 (2088) GRE 1-0 Pedersen, Finn 1.5 (2266)  DEN
Ekaterini
g Reizniece- 1.5 (2260) LAT 1-0 Schott, Guido 1.5 (2022) GER
Ozola, Dana
Wantiez, _ Hernandez,
10 i 1.5 (2227) BEL 1-0 ¢ 1.5 (1997) USA
. Andersen
1/ =1 ’
11 Onley, David E 1.5 (2026) ENG Va-¥a o TENpn 15 (2222) GER
12 Nilsson, Erik 1.5 (2010) DEN V:-%2 Cichy, Kamil 1.5 (2195) POL
13 g'rk"?”c'c' 1.5 (1946)  SLO 1-0 Craczvk 1.5 (2165) POL
ranci Damian
14 Bohn, Ulrich 1.5 (2161) GER 0-1 Parker, Glen D 1.5 (1973) ENG
15 Tikerpuu, Mati 1.5 (1901) EST 0-1 Jauk, Wilhelm 1.5 (2159) GER
16 g‘;i‘;rse”' Jacob 4 5 (2143)  DEN 0-1 Sauer, Marko 1.5 (2014)  GER
17 Lami, Damiano 1.5 (2128) ITA 1-0 E?;ﬁ;'e”e' 1.5 (1955) LTU
18 Wells, Daniel ] 1.5 (1991) ENG 1v2-Y2 Mestek, Igor 1.5 (2125) SLO
19 letepoulidis, 1.5 (2115) GRE 1-0 Violini, Paolo 1.5 (1941) ITA
Ioannis
20 Van Drie, Rik 1.5 (2058) NED v2-2 Steen, Kris 1.5 (1739) BEL
21 Eriggg'”" vuri 1.0 (2050) ITA Y-V Dekker, Ard 1.5 (1933)  NED
22 E'rce”'s' 1.0 (1847) LAT 1-0 Kersic, Matej 1.0 (2091) SLO
aspars
23 Ivbulis, Martins 1.0 (1836) LAT ©0-1 E‘;Z'Omas'”" 1.0 (2086) ITA
24 Keough, Robert 1.0 (2067) USA 1-0 (F;r':‘zhearm' 1.0 (1823) ENG
Rosseel, _ Hof - Van Run,
25 o 1.0 (1827) BEL 0-1 o 1.0 (2064) NED
26 Cheung, Jan 1.0 (2050) NED 0-1 ﬁ”r“h' Charles 1.0 (1830) USA
Middaugh, Jon _ Flaata,
27 o 1.0 (1807) Usa 0-1 o0 o 1.0 (2050) NOR
Bacak,
28 Allmann, Lauri 1.0 (1788) EST 0-1 Muhammed 1.0 (2031) TUR
Kaan
Kedzierski, Tenin,
29 o 1.0 (2021) POL 1-0 00 1.0 (1812) ENG
Ivanovs, 1.0 (1756) LAT 0-1 Duren, Andrew 1.0 (2007) USA
Aleksejs
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Pirs, Matjaz
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Tomasz

Hater, David
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Michalowski,
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Vael, Steve

Kapsomenakis,
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Korge, Kersti

Steffers,
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Simard,
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Smit, Jan
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Kruit, Erik
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Raffaele
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Ghiacy, Jelani

Glatty,
Zbigniew
Cavinato,
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Top of the page
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Board
1
2

Name First
Name

Firat, Burak

Hof - Van Run,
Rieke

Round 2 (05/09/2023) Results
Name First

Points|| F-Elo|Country

1.0
1.0

(2445)
(2064)

TUR
NED

Res.
€S- Name

1-0 Keough, Robert
0-1 Stein, Robert

1.0
1.0

Points|| F-Elo|Country

(2067)
(2419)

USA
GER
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36 Ivsek, Cveto 0.0 (1723) SLO 0-1 ';,";g‘j('ows‘(" 0.0 (1898) POL
37 Voroblievas, 0.0 (1707) LTU ©0-1 Koopmeiners, 0.0 (1895)  GER
Arturas Karl
. Coulon,
38 Tucker, David S 0.0 (1892) ENG Ye-v2 o 00 0.0 (1721) CAN
ominic
Giedraitis, _ Glatty,
39 Ningaudas 0.0 (1877) R VR C b 0.0 (1705) POL
40 Stuhr, Finn 0.0 (1701) DEN Va-Va g:tf’rz‘;me”ak's' 0.0 (1862) GRE
41 X‘gg De Walle, 34 (1860) NED 0-1 Papler, Peter 0.0 (1697)  SLO
42 Akin, Tolga 0.0 (1683) TUR 1-0 Kruit, Erik 0.0 (1851) NED
43 O Byrne, 0.0 (1655) ENG o0-1 Clreenis, 0.0 (1847) LAT
Daniel Kaspars
44 gg‘fge”' 0.0 (1847) LUX ©0-1 Koops, Janis 0.0 (1643) LAT
45 Ulusoy, 0.0 (1643) TUR 0-1 Ivbulis, Martins 0.0 (1836) LAT
Mustafa
Unruh, Charles _ Cardillo,
46 1 0.0 (1830) USA 1-0 oCc 0.0 (1641) ITA
47 Rizihs, Valerijs 0.0 (1570) LAT o©-1 Rosseel, 0.0 (1827) BEL
Kimball
48 Sraham' 0.0 (1823) ENG 1-0 Kries, Yvon 0.0 (1561) LUX
razer
49 épbate'. 0.0 (1525) ITA v2-2 Korge, Kersti 0.0 (1814) EST
Iovanni
5o 1enin, 0.0 (1812) ENG 1-0 Porila, Andree 0.0 (1559) EST
Aleksander ) ! )
Van Den _ Kaygisiz, Ozgur
51 fauvel Tonnie 00 (1802) NED 0-1 Y 0.0 (1502) TUR
ir Ji Steffers
1/p=1 !
52 Blair, Jimmy 0.0 (1474) ENG Va-v2 [ 0.0 (1802) NED
53 f,lkab”rSk's' 0.0 (1801) LTU 1-0 Kamisli, Yigit 0.0 (1386) TUR
artynas
54 %ab“rdyae"' 0.0 (1378) CAN 0-1 Allmann, Lauri 0.0 (1788) EST
omas
55 Efe‘fhard' Pler- 9.0 (1287) CAN 1-0 Dino, Giuseppe 0.0 (1783) ITA
Bublys, _ Cavinato,
56 \aidotas 0.0 (1781) TU 10 o 0.0 (1328) ITA
57 Cappon, Kaan 0.0 (1758) BEL 1-0 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0 (1167) CAN
58 Jansen, Johan 0.0 (1003) NED 0-1 1vanovs, 0.0 (1756) LAT
Aleksejs
Top of the page
Round 1 (04/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name First Points|| F-Elo|Country
Name Name
1 Michalowski, 0.0 (1898) POL 0-1 Firat, Burak 0.0 (2445)  TUR
Patryk
2 Stein, Robert 0.0 (2419) GER 1-0 Tucker, DavidS 0.0 (1892) ENG
3 igflpme'”ers' 0.0 (1895) GER 0-1 Koksal, Ege 0.0 (2326) TUR
4 Helbig, Mark 0.0 (2307) GER 1-0 Cledraitis, 0.0 (1877) LTU
Mingaudas

file:///C:/Users/movrink43/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/OPEENQCB/33rd_NATO_Chess_2023 Standings R5... 13/15



7.09. 23, 14:07

5

10

11

12

13

14
15
16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32

33

34

35

file:///C:/Users/movrink43/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/lOPEENQCB/33rd_NATO_Chess_2023 Standings R5...

Kapsomenakis,
Petros

Pavlidis,
Anastasios

Kruit, Erik

Reizniece-
Ozola, Dana

Circenis,
Kaspars

Wantiez,
Fabrice

Ivbulis, Martins
Pietruszewski,

Marcin

Rosseel,
Kimball

Wang, Eigen
Korge, Kersti
Valeinis, Janis

Middaugh, Jon
S

Bohn, Ulrich

Steffers,
Hendrik

Pedersen, Jacob
Bang

Allmann, Lauri

Lami, Damiano

Dino, Giuseppe

Hansen, Stefan

Ivanovs,
Aleksejs

Tetepoulidis,
Ioannis

Smit, Jan

Pavlidou,
Ekaterini

Steen, Kris

Keough, Robert

Coulon,
Dominic

Van Drie, Rik

Thompson,
Daniel
Cheung, Jan

Glatty,
Zbigniew

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

(1862)

(2289)
(1851)
(2260)

(1847)
(2227)
(1836)
(2216)
(1827)

(2192)
(1814)
(2178)

(1807)
(2161)
(1802)

(2143)
(1788)
(2128)

(1783)
(2127)
(1756)

(2115)
(1754)
(2088)

(1739)
(2067)
(1721)

(2058)

(1708)
(2050)

(1705)

GRE

GRE
NED
LAT

LAT

BEL

LAT

POL

BEL

USA
EST
LAT

USA

GER

NED

DEN
EST
ITA

ITA
DEN
LAT

GRE
NED
GRE

BEL
USA
CAN

NED

CAN

NED

POL

33rd NATO Chess 2023

0-1

1-0
0-1
12-1/>

0-1

1-0

0-1

1-0
0-1

12-1/>

1-0

0-1

1-0
12=1/
1-0

1-0
1-0

12-1/>

1-0

1-0

0-1

Aizpurua,
Patrick Emilio

Van De Walle,
Rob

Pedersen, Finn

Farrell, John

Delfino, Luigi
Christen,
Pierre

Andersen,
Hans-Christoph

Unruh, Charles
M

Cichy, Kamil

Graham,
Frazer

Sycz, Dariusz

Tenin,
Aleksander

Graczyk,
Damian

Van Den
Heuvel, Tonnie

Jauk, Wilhelm

Skaburskis,
Martynas

Watters, Chase

Bublys,
Vaidotas

Mouroutis,
Konstantinos

Cappon, Kaan
Mestek, Igor

Simard,
Francois

Kersic, Matej
Langer, Herb

Tommasini,
Enzo

Ivsek, Cveto

Hof - Van Run,
Rieke
Echavarria
Hidalgo,
Fernando

Tocco, Paolo

Voroblievas,
Arturas

Flaata,
Alexander R,

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

(2304)

(1860)
(2266)
(1849)

(2240)
(1847)
(2222)
(1830)
(2195)

(1823)
(2183)
(1812)

(2165)
(1802)
(2159)

(1801)
(2138)
(1781)

(2128)
(1758)
(2125)

(1756)
(2091)
(1751)

(2086)
(1723)
(2064)

(1711)

(2056)
(1707)

(2050)

USA

NED
DEN
USA

ITA

LUX

GER

USA

POL

ENG
POL
ENG

POL

NED

GER

LTU
USA
LTU

GRE
BEL
SLO

CAN
SLO
CAN

ITA
SLO
NED

CAN

ITA

LTU

NOR

14/15



7.09. 23, 14:07

36

37

38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46
47
48

49

50

51

52
53
54

55

56

57
58

Frontini, Yuri
Diego

Papler, Peter

Onley, David E
Vael, Steve

Kedzierski,
Slawomir

Koops, Janis
Nilsson, Erik

Cardillo,
Raffaele

Jacob, Tobias

Woolf, Ben

Wells, Daniel ]
Porila, Andree
Pirs, Matjaz

Yuzsever, Thsan
Cenk

Peraino,
Andrew

Kaygisiz, Ozgur
Can

Cirkvencic,
Franci

Kamisli, Yigit
Hadzicki,
Tomasz

Cavinato,
Ermes

Hater, David

Ghiacy, Jelani
Tikerpuu, Mati

Top of the page

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

(2050)

(1697)

(2026)
(1665)
(2021)
(1643)

(2010)
(1641)
(2001)

(1571)

(1991)
(1559)
(1978)

(1554)
(1957)
(1502)

(1946)
(1386)
(1941)

(1328)
(1924)

(1167)
(1901)

ITA

SLO

ENG
LUX
POL

LAT

DEN

ITA

GER

ENG

ENG
EST
SLO

TUR

USA

TUR

SLO
TUR
POL

ITA

USA

CAN
EST

33rd NATO Chess 2023

1-0

0-1

1-0
12-1/>

1-0
0-1
1-0

0-1

0-1

1/2=1/2

1-0

1-0

1/2=1/2

1-0

0-1

Stuhr, Finn

Bacak,
Muhammed
Kaan

Akin, Tolga
Schott, Guido

O’ Byrne,
Daniel

Sauer, Marko

Ulusoy,
Mustafa

Duren, Andrew

Bradley,
William
Hernandez,
Albert

Rizihs, Valerijs
Verlaine, Alex
Kries, Yvon

Parker, Glen D

Abbate,
Giovanni

Pazeriene,
Diana

Blair, Jimmy

Violini, Paolo

Zaburdyaeyv,
Tomas

Dekker, Ard

Bouchard, Pier-
Alex

Brusokas,
Eduardas

Jansen, Johan

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

(1701)

(2031)

(1683)
(2022)
(1655)
(2014)

(1643)
(2007)
(1594)

(1997)

(1570)
(1983)
(1561)

(1973)
(1525)
(1955)

(1474)
(1941)
(1378)

(1933)
(1287)

(1922)
(1003)

DEN

TUR

TUR
GER
ENG
GER

TUR

USA

ENG

USA

LAT
LUX
LUX

ENG

ITA

LTU

ENG
ITA
CAN

NED

CAN

LTU
NED

file:///C:/Users/movrink43/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/lOPEENQCB/33rd_NATO_Chess_2023 Standings R5...

15/15



